Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Nacional 230cc 4T Witmarsum 1,030 Km ._._.
Prova 25/3/2012 14:20. ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:36:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 57.807 +0.901 14:41:38.823 12 1:00.847 +0.346 14:49:03.374
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 6 58.314 +1.408 14:42:37.137
1 14:37:45.373 7 59.876 +2.970 14:43:37.013 (28) LUIZ CARLOS LOOK
2 56.902 +2.030 14:38:42.275 8 58.613 +1.707 14:44:35.626 1 14:37:54.786
3 56.823 +1.951 14:39:39.098 9 57.775 +0.869 14:45:33.401 2 1:02.018 +2.069 14:38:56.804
4 55.093 +0.221 14:40:34.191 10 57.382 +0.476 14:46:30.783 3 1:02.235 +2.286 14:39:59.039
5 54.995 +0.123 14:41:29.186 1 56.906 14:47:27.689 4 1:01.477 +1.528 14:41:00.516
6 55.568 +0.696 14:42:24.754 12 57.276 +0.370 14:48:24.965 5 1:00.890 +0.941 14:42:01.406
7 55.083 +0.211 14:43:19.837 13 57.517 +0.611 14:49:22.482 6 1:00.625 +0.676 14:43:02.031
8 54.872 14:44:14.709 7 1:00.281 +0.332 14:44:02.312
9 55.227 +0.355 14:45:09.936 (15) VALMIR PEREIRA JUNIOR 8 1:00.036 +0.087 14:45:02.348
10 55.662 +0.790 14:46:05.598 1 14:37:49.614 9 59.949 14:46:02.297
1 55.729 +0.857 14:47:01.327 2 59.295 +0.586 14:38:48.909 10 1:02.224 +2.275 14:47:04.521
12 55.923 +1.051 14:47:57.250 3 58.800 +0.091 14:39:47.709 11 1:01.433 +1.484 14:48:05.954
13 56.886 +2.014 14:48:54.136 4 59.235 +0.526 14:40:46.944 12 1:01.467 +1.518 14:49:07.421
5 59.027 +0.318 14:41:45.971
(22) WANDREY NIELS 6 58.709 14:42:44.680 (292) RICARDO GARGIONI
1 14:37:44.702 7 59.149 +0.440 14:43:43.829 1 14:37:48.681
2 57.529 +2.544 14:38:42.231 8 58.968 +0.259 14:44:42.797 2 58.185 +0.844 14:38:46.866
3 56.960 +1.975 14:39:39.191 9 59.565 +0.856 14:45:42.362 3 57.695 +0.354 14:39:44.561
4 55.623 +0.638 14:40:34.814 10 59.614 +0.905 14:46:41.976 4 57.657 +0.316 14:40:42.218
5 55.390 +0.405 14:41:30.204 11 59.462 +0.753 14:47:41.438 5 57.341 14:41:39.559
6 55.297 +0.312 14:42:25.501 12 59.367 +0.658 14:48:40.805 6 57.896 +0.555 14:42:37.455
7 54.985 14:43:20.486 13 59.547 +0.838 14:49:40.352 7 1:00.523 +3.182 14:43:37.978
8 55.762 +0.777 14:44:16.248 8 58.265 +0.924 14:44:36.243
9 56.343 +1.358 14:45:12.591 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 9 59.647 +2.306 14:45:35.890
10 55.750 +0.765 14:46:08.341 1 14:37:46.605
11 56.158 +1.173 14:47:04.499 2 57.440 14:38:44.045
12 56.460 +1.475 14:48:00.959 3 57.605 +0.165 14:39:41.650
13 57.827 +2.842 14:48:58.786 4 57.620 +0.180 14:40:39.270
5 58.270 +0.830 14:41:37.540
(510) PABLO POLTRONIERI 6 58.531 +1.091 14:42:36.071
1 14:37:48.181 7 59.286 +1.846 14:43:35.357
2 57.424 +0.771 14:38:45.605 8 58.616 +1.176 14:44:33.973
3 56.939 +0.286 14:39:42.544 9 1:16.442 +19.002 14:45:50.415
4 57576 +0.923 14:40:40.120 10 58.641 +1.201 14:46:49.056
5 57.922 +1.269 14:41:38.042 11 58.820 +1.380 14:47:47.876
6 58.661 +2.008 14:42:36.703 12 1:00.003 +2.563 14:48:47.879
7 59.525 +2.872 14:43:36.228 13 1:03.003 +5.563 14:49:50.882
8 57.957 +1.304 14:44:34.185
9 56.795 +0.142 14:45:30.980 (197) DANIEL CORDOVA
10 57.127 +0.474 14:46:28.107 1 14:37:51.809
11 57.219 +0.566 14:47:25.326 2 1:00.948 +1.080 14:38:52.757
12 56.653 14:48:21.979 3 59.868 14:39:52.625
13 58.304 +1.651 14:49:20.283 4 59.942 +0.074 14:40:52.567
5 1:00.390 +0.522 14:41:52.957
(93) BRUNO TOMIO 6 1:00.349 +0.481 14:42:53.306
1 14:37:49.699 7 1:00.545 +0.677 14:43:53.851
2 58.779 +2.157 14:38:48.478 8 1:00.689 +0.821 14:44:54.540
3 58.365 +1.743 14:39:46.843 9 1:01.070 +1.202 14:45:55.610
4 57.597 +0.975 14:40:44.440 10 1:01.034 +1.166 14:46:56.644
5 56.721 +0.099 14:41:41.161 11 1:02.244 +2.376 14:47:58.888
6 57.345 +0.723 14:42:38.506 12 1:03.262 +3.394 14:49:02.150
7 58.876 +2.254 14:43:37.382
8 57.646 +1.024 14:44:35.028 (420) ROBSON DA CUNHA
9 57.281 +0.659 14:45:32.309 1 14:37:52.284
10 56.622 14:46:28.931 2 1:00.742 +0.241 14:38:53.026
1 57.338 +0.716 14:47:26.269 3 1:00.535 +0.034 14:39:53.561
12 57.957 +1.335 14:48:24.226 4 1:00.501 14:40:54.062
13 57.258 +0.636 14:49:21.484 5 1:01.846 +1.345 14:41:55.908
6 1:00.778 +0.277 14:42:56.686
(14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR 7 1:00.837 +0.336 14:43:57.523
1 14:37:47.513 8 1:00.550 +0.049 14:44:58.073
2 57.647 +0.741 14:38:45.160 9 1:01.636 +1.135 14:45:59.709
3 58.137 +1.231 14:39:43.297 10 1:01.136 +0.635 14:47:00.845
4 57.719 +0.813 14:40:41.016 11 1:01.682 +1.181 14:48:02.527
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